TYRE KILLER
w w w . n o v u s a p l . c o m
01
Tyre Killer
NS-TKS10-V130
Motor Power: Electric 180W
Crush Resistance: 50T
Rising/Lowering Time: 0.2-0.5s
Control: Remote Control (≤30M
Material: Q235 Carbon Steel
Surface Treatment: Zinc Primer +
 Fluorocarbon Finish
Rapid Operation for Quick Access
High Crush Resistance Enhances Securit
Durable Carbon Steel Construction
Remote Control for Convenient Operation
All-Weather Performance (-40°C to +70°C)
Eye-catching Yellow and Black Finish
w w w . n o v u s a p l . c o m
-
-
Overview
The offered device is a robust
electric tyre killer designed for
 high-security access points.
Its Q235 carbon steel construc-
tion ensures durability, and the
yellow and black finish adds
visibility. With a crush resis-
tance of 50T, it swiftly res and
lowers in 0.2-0.5 seconds. It has
got high build quality and un-
matched strength,therefore, it
does not degrade in quality or
performance in the long run.
02
Motor power
Material
Color
Surface treatment
Crush resistance
 Electric 180W
Q235 carbon steel
Zinc rich primer+fluorocarbon finish
50T
Rising up time 0.2-0.5S
Down time 0.2-0.5S
Environment -40 C~ +70 C
Power supplu 220VAC（Control voltage 24VDC）
Control way remote control
Control distance ≤30M
Width
Yellow+black
Technical Specifications
w w w . n o v u s a p l . c o m
 Brief product specifications are mentioned, that may change without prior notice, please check with OEM before purchase. Images are
shown for reference only; the actual product may differ  due to product enhancement.
Disclaimer:
550mm
Height 80mm
Spike height 130mm
Spike thickness 10mm
Main part thickness 16mm
Cover plate thickness 10mm